

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #:	23-0)691A	Version: 1			
Туре:	Contract/Agreement			Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/20	/2023		In control:	Safety & Emergency Services	
On agenda:	6/13	/2023		Final action:	6/13/2023	
Title:	Memorandum of Agreement with the State of Florida Department of Health to pre-position the Strategic National Stockpile CHEMPACK Assets and CHEMPACK Containers in Pinellas County, Florida.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. PE_AATF - Pinellas County Chempack MOA, 2. AATF - Pinellas County Chempack MOA, 3. Appendix III- MOA between ASPR and the State, 4. CHEMPACK Memorandum of Agreement 10-2-13 (Historical), 5. OMB.REVIEW_23-0691A_SES MOU ChemPack_05-03-23					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	Act	ion	Result
6/13/2023	1	Board of	f County Commis	sioners ap	proved	Pass